
MEGAVIEW ADSL Link
Daily Activity Report

Report Date for: 01/15/2008

Created on: Jan 16, 2008 01:02 PM Powered By



Summary

BANDWITH for 2008-1-15
Bandwidth Usage Summary

Total Utilization: 115.927 MBytes

Max Utilization: 42.358 MBytes

Average Utilization: 4.83 MBytes

MAIL for 2008-1-15
Mail Usage Summary

Total Usage: 23.26 MBytes

Max Usage: 5.489 MBytes

Average Usage: 0.969 MBytes
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VPN for 2008-1-15
VPN Usage Summary

Total Utilization: 70.06 MBytes

Max Utilization: 34.995 MBytes

Average Utilization: 2.919 MBytes

WEB for 2008-1-15
Web Usage Summary

Total Usage: 20.126 MBytes

Max Usage: 6.957 MBytes

Average Usage: 0.875 MBytes
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Detail

Bandwidth Summary for 2008-1-15

Hour Events Cost ($) MBytes % of MBytes

1 00:00 - 01:00 266 0.016 0.165 0.142%

2 01:00 - 02:00 257 0.031 0.309 0.266%

3 02:00 - 03:00 360 0.045 0.447 0.386%

4 03:00 - 04:00 408 0.042 0.423 0.365%

5 04:00 - 05:00 397 0.072 0.716 0.617%

6 05:00 - 06:00 298 0.039 0.395 0.340%

7 06:00 - 07:00 402 0.348 3.485 3.006%

8 07:00 - 08:00 537 0.076 0.762 0.657%

9 08:00 - 09:00 470 0.322 3.224 2.781%

10 09:00 - 10:00 565 0.297 2.975 2.566%

11 10:00 - 11:00 661 0.736 7.356 6.345%

12 11:00 - 12:00 317 0.394 3.940 3.398%

13 12:00 - 13:00 798 4.236 42.358 36.538%

14 13:00 - 14:00 747 3.498 34.981 30.175%

15 14:00 - 15:00 569 0.462 4.616 3.982%

16 15:00 - 16:00 565 0.223 2.227 1.921%

17 16:00 - 17:00 413 0.064 0.640 0.552%

18 17:00 - 18:00 355 0.045 0.451 0.389%

19 18:00 - 19:00 450 0.063 0.629 0.542%

20 19:00 - 20:00 469 0.118 1.179 1.017%

21 20:00 - 21:00 408 0.089 0.893 0.770%

22 21:00 - 22:00 311 0.123 1.230 1.061%

23 22:00 - 23:00 466 0.201 2.007 1.731%

24 23:00 - 24:00 308 0.052 0.523 0.451%

Total: 10797 11.593 115.927 100.000%
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Top Users of Bandwidth for 2008-1-15

Users Connections Cost ($) MBytes % of MBytes

1 10.16.183.16 66 1.940 19.395 18.262%

2 FEHLSYD6 116 1.240 12.402 11.678%

3 10.16.183.1 175 1.181 11.815 11.124%

4 10.16.183.14 36 0.846 8.462 7.968%

5 XP-WKSTN02 293 0.794 7.940 7.476%

6 FEHL-PDC 542 0.617 6.170 5.810%

7 FEHLSYD2 257 0.474 4.738 4.461%

8 FEHLSYD7 339 0.462 4.617 4.347%

9 ds-203-23-120-92.pip.com.au 618 0.450 4.503 4.240%

10 c211-30-224-229.carl
nfd3.nsw.optusnet.com.au

1597 0.421 4.214 3.968%

11 ppp113-164.static.internode.on.net 33 0.404 4.039 3.803%

12 omta02sl.mx.bigpond.com 3 0.290 2.904 2.734%

13 58.173.108.158 4 0.289 2.892 2.723%

14 webmail.fehlberg.com.au 34 0.240 2.403 2.263%

15 203.161.95.198 1 0.224 2.237 2.107%

16 megamail.megaview.com.au 1774 0.214 2.141 2.016%

17 omta03ps.mx.bigpond.com 1 0.161 1.608 1.514%

18 192.168.111.47 11 0.146 1.465 1.379%

19 fehlsyd7.fehlberg.com.au 222 0.118 1.183 1.114%

20 acer-fd6b6b72e3 22 0.108 1.078 1.015%

Total: 6144 10.620 106.205 100.000%
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Web Usage Summary for 2008-1-15

Hour Events Browse Time
(hh:mm:ss) MBytes % of MBytes

1 00:00 - 01:00 4 00:00:06 0.001 0.003%

2 01:00 - 02:00 9 00:00:14 0.002 0.008%

3 02:00 - 03:00 7 00:00:10 0.016 0.078%

4 03:00 - 04:00 8 00:00:12 0.020 0.097%

5 04:00 - 05:00 35 00:00:52 0.099 0.493%

6 05:00 - 06:00 4 00:00:06 0.001 0.003%

7 06:00 - 07:00 31 00:00:46 0.185 0.920%

8 07:00 - 08:00 23 00:00:34 0.071 0.351%

9 08:00 - 09:00 16 00:00:24 0.024 0.118%

10 09:00 - 10:00 150 00:03:45 1.967 9.773%

11 10:00 - 11:00 262 00:06:33 1.255 6.238%

12 11:00 - 12:00 87 00:02:10 2.419 12.018%

13 12:00 - 13:00 220 00:05:30 6.957 34.567%

14 13:00 - 14:00 37 00:00:56 4.058 20.163%

15 14:00 - 15:00 2 00:00:03 0.001 0.005%

16 15:00 - 16:00 5 00:00:08 0.002 0.008%

17 16:00 - 17:00 5 00:00:08 0.005 0.023%

18 17:00 - 18:00 3 00:00:04 0.007 0.037%

19 19:00 - 20:00 22 00:00:33 0.475 2.361%

20 20:00 - 21:00 19 00:00:28 0.200 0.992%

21 21:00 - 22:00 18 00:00:27 0.709 3.525%

22 22:00 - 23:00 72 00:01:48 1.515 7.525%

23 23:00 - 24:00 9 00:00:14 0.140 0.694%

Total: 1048 00:26:12 20.126 100.000%
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Top Visited Web Sites for 2008-1-15

Site Hits MBytes Category % of MBytes

1 xp-wkstn02.megaview.com.au 37 4.048 N/A 20.599%

2 XP-WKSTN02 35 2.404 N/A 12.234%

3 single27.brinkster.com 40 2.382 N/A 12.122%

4 ozcarsightings.com 36 1.984 N/A 10.095%

5 65.39.250.72 41 1.678 N/A 8.538%

6 218.136.106.17 1 1.463 N/A 7.448%

7 AT-8R78L1S.rtds.aussiehq.net.au 43 1.404 N/A 7.147%

8 www.telstra.net 370 1.320 N/A 6.717%

9 www.scientific-devices.com.au 44 0.860 N/A 4.378%

10 rdr.zazzle.com 21 0.474 N/A 2.413%

11 http.ilisys.com.au 25 0.305 N/A 1.553%

12 69.22.158.229 2 0.249 N/A 1.267%

13 204.212.170.133 2 0.242 N/A 1.230%

14 www.zazzle.com 28 0.204 N/A 1.036%

15 megamail.megaview.com.au 52 0.167 N/A 0.851%

16 www.runescape.com 3 0.120 N/A 0.611%

17 rlv.zazzle.com 4 0.097 N/A 0.492%

18 207.46.211.124 1 0.093 N/A 0.473%

19 a-61-9-209-158.deplo
y.akamaitechnologies.com

9 0.082 N/A 0.418%

20 MEGAMAIL 19 0.074 N/A 0.378%

Total: 813 19.649 100.000%
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Top Users of Web for 2008-1-15

Users Hits Browse Time
(hh:mm:ss) MBytes % of MBytes

1 XP-WKSTN02 262 00:06:33 7.818 38.999%

2 ppp113-164.static.internode.on.net 33 00:00:50 4.039 20.146%

3 webmail.fehlberg.com.au 34 00:00:51 2.403 11.986%

4 192.168.111.47 7 00:00:10 1.464 7.305%

5 acer-fd6b6b72e3 22 00:00:33 1.078 5.376%

6 megamyob.megaview.com.au 101 00:02:32 0.698 3.483%

7 sqlserver 35 00:00:52 0.629 3.136%

8 megapeter.megaview.net 163 00:04:04 0.562 2.803%

9 MEGAPETER 119 00:02:58 0.450 2.245%

10 xp-wkstn02.megaview.com.au 1 00:00:02 0.234 1.170%

11 megamininote.megaview.com.au 11 00:00:16 0.126 0.629%

12 65.206.18.2 26 00:00:39 0.121 0.601%

13 192.168.111.41 5 00:00:08 0.083 0.413%

14 192.168.111.46 10 00:00:15 0.083 0.412%

15 meganote1.megaview.com.au 39 00:00:58 0.082 0.408%

16 MEGANOTE1 40 00:01:00 0.046 0.230%

17 68.175.72.36 7 00:00:10 0.043 0.217%

18 192.168.111.40 10 00:00:15 0.034 0.170%

19 65.198.126.2 16 00:00:24 0.034 0.170%

20 aclusec1.aclu.org 8 00:00:12 0.021 0.102%

Total: 949 00:23:43 20.047 100.000%
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Top Visited Web Sites By User for 2008-1-15

User Hits Browse Time
(hh:mm:ss) MBytes % of MBytes

1 XP-WKSTN02 262 00:06:33 7.818 38.999%

Sites Hits Browse Time
(hh:mm:ss) MBytes Category % of MBytes

single27.brinkster.com 40 00:01:00 2.382 N/A 11.881%

ozcarsightings.com 36 00:00:54 1.984 N/A 9.894%

AT-8R78L1S.rtds.aussiehq.net.au 43 00:01:04 1.404 N/A 7.005%

www.scientific-devices.com.au 44 00:01:06 0.860 N/A 4.291%

rdr.zazzle.com 21 00:00:32 0.474 N/A 2.365%

http.ilisys.com.au 25 00:00:38 0.305 N/A 1.523%

www.zazzle.com 28 00:00:42 0.204 N/A 1.015%

rlv.zazzle.com 4 00:00:06 0.097 N/A 0.482%

www.youtube.com 3 00:00:04 0.073 N/A 0.364%

202.63.67.178 3 00:00:04 0.009 N/A 0.046%

cf-in-f103.google.com 1 00:00:02 0.006 N/A 0.032%

img.youtube.com 2 00:00:03 0.006 N/A 0.028%

lax-v95.lax.youtube.com 2 00:00:03 0.004 N/A 0.021%

www.statcounter.com 1 00:00:02 0.004 N/A 0.021%

cf-in-f104.google.com 1 00:00:02 0.003 N/A 0.017%

c10.statcounter.com 1 00:00:02 0.002 N/A 0.009%

65.182.101.209 6 00:00:09 0.001 N/A 0.003%

dsl-202-63-67-178.saise.com.au 1 00:00:02 0.000 N/A 0.001%

2 ppp113-164.static.internode.on.net 33 00:00:50 4.039 20.146%

Sites Hits Browse Time
(hh:mm:ss) MBytes Category % of MBytes

xp-wkstn02.megaview.com.au 33 00:00:50 4.039 N/A 20.146%

3 webmail.fehlberg.com.au 34 00:00:51 2.403 11.986%

Sites Hits Browse Time
(hh:mm:ss) MBytes Category % of MBytes

XP-WKSTN02 34 00:00:51 2.403 N/A 11.986%

4 192.168.111.47 7 00:00:10 1.464 7.305%

Sites Hits Browse Time
(hh:mm:ss) MBytes Category % of MBytes

218.136.106.17 1 00:00:02 1.463 N/A 7.301%

74-128-186-230.dhcp.insightbb.com 2 00:00:03 0.001 N/A 0.003%

74.129.28.176 2 00:00:03 0.000 N/A 0.000%

c-24-8-90-172.hsd1.co.comcast.net 2 00:00:03 0.000 N/A 0.000%

5 acer-fd6b6b72e3 22 00:00:33 1.078 5.376%

Sites Hits Browse Time
(hh:mm:ss) MBytes Category % of MBytes

65.39.250.72 16 00:00:24 1.059 N/A 5.283%

imcservices.adultfriendfinder.com 5 00:00:08 0.015 N/A 0.074%

advert.runescape.com 1 00:00:02 0.004 N/A 0.019%
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User Hits Browse Time
(hh:mm:ss) MBytes % of MBytes

6 megamyob.megaview.com.au 101 00:02:32 0.698 3.483%

Sites Hits Browse Time
(hh:mm:ss) MBytes Category % of MBytes

www.telstra.net 87 00:02:10 0.300 N/A 1.498%

69.22.158.229 2 00:00:03 0.249 N/A 1.241%

www.runescape.com 3 00:00:04 0.120 N/A 0.599%

seal.verisign.net 1 00:00:02 0.009 N/A 0.047%

cf-in-f103.google.com 2 00:00:03 0.008 N/A 0.039%

imcservices.adultfriendfinder.com 2 00:00:03 0.005 N/A 0.026%

advert.runescape.com 2 00:00:03 0.005 N/A 0.025%

www.update.microsoft.com 1 00:00:02 0.001 N/A 0.005%

216.180.254.136 1 00:00:02 0.000 N/A 0.002%

7 sqlserver 35 00:00:52 0.629 3.136%

Sites Hits Browse Time
(hh:mm:ss) MBytes Category % of MBytes

65.39.250.72 24 00:00:36 0.548 N/A 2.733%

82.98.235.80 2 00:00:03 0.049 N/A 0.243%

imcservices.adultfriendfinder.com 8 00:00:12 0.032 N/A 0.160%

65.54.225.102 1 00:00:02 0.000 N/A 0.000%

8 megapeter.megaview.net 163 00:04:04 0.562 2.803%

Sites Hits Browse Time
(hh:mm:ss) MBytes Category % of MBytes

www.telstra.net 160 00:04:00 0.551 N/A 2.749%

seal.verisign.net 1 00:00:02 0.009 N/A 0.047%

megamail.megaview.com.au 1 00:00:02 0.001 N/A 0.004%

cf-in-f103.google.com 1 00:00:02 0.001 N/A 0.003%

9 MEGAPETER 119 00:02:58 0.450 2.245%

Sites Hits Browse Time
(hh:mm:ss) MBytes Category % of MBytes

www.telstra.net 115 00:02:52 0.447 N/A 2.231%

a-61-9-193-215.deploy.akamaitechnologies
.com

4 00:00:06 0.003 N/A 0.014%

10 xp-wkstn02.megaview.com.au 1 00:00:02 0.234 1.170%

Sites Hits Browse Time
(hh:mm:ss) MBytes Category % of MBytes

204.212.170.133 1 00:00:02 0.234 N/A 1.170%

11 megamininote.megaview.com.au 11 00:00:16 0.126 0.629%

Sites Hits Browse Time
(hh:mm:ss) MBytes Category % of MBytes

207.46.211.124 1 00:00:02 0.093 N/A 0.464%

a-61-9-193-142.deploy.akamaitechnologies
.com

5 00:00:08 0.030 N/A 0.148%

www.update.microsoft.com 1 00:00:02 0.001 N/A 0.004%

163-200.static.quiettouch.com 1 00:00:02 0.001 N/A 0.004%

ui.skype.com 1 00:00:02 0.001 N/A 0.004%
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User Hits Browse Time
(hh:mm:ss) MBytes % of MBytes

Sites Hits Browse Time
(hh:mm:ss) MBytes Category % of MBytes

74-128-24-9.dhcp.insightbb.com 1 00:00:02 0.001 N/A 0.003%

74.128.24.9 1 00:00:02 0.000 N/A 0.002%

12 65.206.18.2 26 00:00:39 0.121 0.601%

Sites Hits Browse Time
(hh:mm:ss) MBytes Category % of MBytes

megamail.megaview.com.au 18 00:00:27 0.088 N/A 0.438%

MEGAMAIL 8 00:00:12 0.033 N/A 0.163%

13 192.168.111.41 5 00:00:08 0.083 0.413%

Sites Hits Browse Time
(hh:mm:ss) MBytes Category % of MBytes

65.39.250.72 1 00:00:02 0.071 N/A 0.353%

imcservices.adultfriendfinder.com 2 00:00:03 0.006 N/A 0.031%

advert.runescape.com 2 00:00:03 0.006 N/A 0.028%

14 192.168.111.46 10 00:00:15 0.083 0.412%

Sites Hits Browse Time
(hh:mm:ss) MBytes Category % of MBytes

a-61-9-209-158.deploy.akamaitechnologies
.com

9 00:00:14 0.082 N/A 0.410%

a-61-9-209-166.deploy.akamaitechnologies
.com

1 00:00:02 0.000 N/A 0.002%

15 meganote1.megaview.com.au 39 00:00:58 0.082 0.408%

Sites Hits Browse Time
(hh:mm:ss) MBytes Category % of MBytes

news.ninemsn.com.au 9 00:00:14 0.035 N/A 0.172%

a-61-9-193-143.deploy.akamaitechnologies
.com

1 00:00:02 0.023 N/A 0.113%

g.msn.com 11 00:00:16 0.011 N/A 0.055%

202.58.56.79 2 00:00:03 0.006 N/A 0.029%

a-61-9-209-150.deploy.akamaitechnologies
.com

6 00:00:09 0.006 N/A 0.029%

163-158.static.quiettouch.com 1 00:00:02 0.001 N/A 0.004%

g.ceipmsn.com 1 00:00:02 0.001 N/A 0.003%

207.46.254.94 6 00:00:09 0.001 N/A 0.003%

65.54.225.101 1 00:00:02 0.000 N/A 0.000%

65.55.194.60 1 00:00:02 0.000 N/A 0.000%

16 MEGANOTE1 40 00:01:00 0.046 0.230%

Sites Hits Browse Time
(hh:mm:ss) MBytes Category % of MBytes

news.ninemsn.com.au 9 00:00:14 0.035 N/A 0.175%

g.msn.com 9 00:00:14 0.009 N/A 0.045%

207.46.254.94 22 00:00:33 0.002 N/A 0.010%

17 68.175.72.36 7 00:00:10 0.043 0.217%
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User Hits Browse Time
(hh:mm:ss) MBytes % of MBytes

Sites Hits Browse Time
(hh:mm:ss) MBytes Category % of MBytes

megamail.megaview.com.au 4 00:00:06 0.024 N/A 0.121%

MEGAMAIL 3 00:00:04 0.019 N/A 0.096%

18 192.168.111.40 10 00:00:15 0.034 0.170%

Sites Hits Browse Time
(hh:mm:ss) MBytes Category % of MBytes

www.telstra.net 8 00:00:12 0.021 N/A 0.105%

seal.verisign.net 1 00:00:02 0.009 N/A 0.047%

www.google.com.au 1 00:00:02 0.004 N/A 0.018%

19 65.198.126.2 16 00:00:24 0.034 0.170%

Sites Hits Browse Time
(hh:mm:ss) MBytes Category % of MBytes

megamail.megaview.com.au 12 00:00:18 0.028 N/A 0.140%

MEGAMAIL 4 00:00:06 0.006 N/A 0.030%

20 aclusec1.aclu.org 8 00:00:12 0.021 0.102%

Sites Hits Browse Time
(hh:mm:ss) MBytes Category % of MBytes

MEGAMAIL 3 00:00:04 0.012 N/A 0.060%

megamail.megaview.com.au 5 00:00:08 0.008 N/A 0.042%

Total: 949 00:23:43 20.047 100.000%
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Summary of Web Usage by Category for 2008-1-15

Category Hits MBytes % of MBytes

1 N/A 1041 20.119 100.000%

Site User Hits MBytes % of MBytes

xp-wkstn02.megaview.com.au 37 4.048 20.599%

XP-WKSTN02 35 2.404 12.234%

single27.brinkster.com 40 2.382 12.122%

ozcarsightings.com 36 1.984 10.095%

65.39.250.72 41 1.678 8.538%

218.136.106.17 1 1.463 7.448%

AT-8R78L1S.rtds.aussiehq.net.au 43 1.404 7.147%

www.telstra.net 370 1.320 6.717%

www.scientific-devices.com.au 44 0.860 4.378%

rdr.zazzle.com 21 0.474 2.413%

http.ilisys.com.au 25 0.305 1.553%

69.22.158.229 2 0.249 1.267%

204.212.170.133 2 0.242 1.230%

www.zazzle.com 28 0.204 1.036%

megamail.megaview.com.au 52 0.167 0.851%

www.runescape.com 3 0.120 0.611%

rlv.zazzle.com 4 0.097 0.492%

207.46.211.124 1 0.093 0.473%

a-61-9-209-158.deploy.akamaitechnologies
.com

9 0.082 0.418%

MEGAMAIL 19 0.074 0.378%

Total: 1041 20.119 100.000%
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Top Visited Web Sites By Site for 2008-1-15

Sites Hits MBytes Category % of MBytes

1 xp-wkstn02.megaview.com.au 37 4.048 N/A 20.599%

User Hits MBytes % of MBytes

ppp113-164.static.internode.on.net 33 4.039 20.553%

85.233.50.114 2 0.007 0.036%

211.220.191.192 1 0.001 0.005%

216.209.118.2 1 0.001 0.005%

2 XP-WKSTN02 35 2.404 N/A 12.234%

User Hits MBytes % of MBytes

webmail.fehlberg.com.au 34 2.403 12.229%

61-221-250-18.HINET-IP.hinet.net 1 0.001 0.005%

3 single27.brinkster.com 40 2.382 N/A 12.122%

User Hits MBytes % of MBytes

XP-WKSTN02 40 2.382 12.122%

4 ozcarsightings.com 36 1.984 N/A 10.095%

User Hits MBytes % of MBytes

XP-WKSTN02 36 1.984 10.095%

5 65.39.250.72 41 1.678 N/A 8.538%

User Hits MBytes % of MBytes

acer-fd6b6b72e3 16 1.059 5.390%

sqlserver 24 0.548 2.788%

192.168.111.41 1 0.071 0.360%

6 218.136.106.17 1 1.463 N/A 7.448%

User Hits MBytes % of MBytes

192.168.111.47 1 1.463 7.448%

7 AT-8R78L1S.rtds.aussiehq.net.au 43 1.404 N/A 7.147%

User Hits MBytes % of MBytes

XP-WKSTN02 43 1.404 7.147%

8 www.telstra.net 370 1.320 N/A 6.717%

User Hits MBytes % of MBytes

megapeter.megaview.net 160 0.551 2.805%

MEGAPETER 115 0.447 2.276%

megamyob.megaview.com.au 87 0.300 1.529%

192.168.111.40 8 0.021 0.107%

9 www.scientific-devices.com.au 44 0.860 N/A 4.378%

User Hits MBytes % of MBytes

XP-WKSTN02 44 0.860 4.378%

10 rdr.zazzle.com 21 0.474 N/A 2.413%

User Hits MBytes % of MBytes

XP-WKSTN02 21 0.474 2.413%
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Sites Hits MBytes Category % of MBytes

11 http.ilisys.com.au 25 0.305 N/A 1.553%

User Hits MBytes % of MBytes

XP-WKSTN02 25 0.305 1.553%

12 69.22.158.229 2 0.249 N/A 1.267%

User Hits MBytes % of MBytes

megamyob.megaview.com.au 2 0.249 1.267%

13 204.212.170.133 2 0.242 N/A 1.230%

User Hits MBytes % of MBytes

xp-wkstn02.megaview.com.au 1 0.234 1.193%

192.168.111.51 1 0.007 0.037%

14 www.zazzle.com 28 0.204 N/A 1.036%

User Hits MBytes % of MBytes

XP-WKSTN02 28 0.204 1.036%

15 megamail.megaview.com.au 52 0.167 N/A 0.851%

User Hits MBytes % of MBytes

65.206.18.2 18 0.088 0.447%

65.198.126.2 12 0.028 0.143%

68.175.72.36 4 0.024 0.123%

12.42.243.10 10 0.016 0.083%

aclusec1.aclu.org 5 0.008 0.043%

66.249.73.57 2 0.002 0.008%

megapeter.megaview.net 1 0.001 0.004%

16 www.runescape.com 3 0.120 N/A 0.611%

User Hits MBytes % of MBytes

megamyob.megaview.com.au 3 0.120 0.611%

17 rlv.zazzle.com 4 0.097 N/A 0.492%

User Hits MBytes % of MBytes

XP-WKSTN02 4 0.097 0.492%

18 207.46.211.124 1 0.093 N/A 0.473%

User Hits MBytes % of MBytes

megamininote.megaview.com.au 1 0.093 0.473%

19 a-61-9-209-158.deplo
y.akamaitechnologies.com

9 0.082 N/A 0.418%

User Hits MBytes % of MBytes

192.168.111.46 9 0.082 0.418%

20 MEGAMAIL 19 0.074 N/A 0.378%

User Hits MBytes % of MBytes

65.206.18.2 8 0.033 0.166%

68.175.72.36 3 0.019 0.098%

aclusec1.aclu.org 3 0.012 0.062%

65.198.126.2 4 0.006 0.030%

king126.MelbourneIT.com.au 1 0.004 0.021%
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Sites Hits MBytes Category % of MBytes

Total: 813 19.649 100.000%

16 Powered By



Mail Usage for 2008-1-15

Hour Events MBytes % of MBytes

1 00:00 - 01:00 72 0.098 0.420%

2 01:00 - 02:00 85 0.229 0.985%

3 02:00 - 03:00 81 0.296 1.272%

4 03:00 - 04:00 65 0.260 1.118%

5 04:00 - 05:00 48 0.278 1.194%

6 05:00 - 06:00 61 0.273 1.173%

7 06:00 - 07:00 33 3.172 13.635%

8 07:00 - 08:00 147 0.527 2.267%

9 08:00 - 09:00 127 3.076 13.224%

10 09:00 - 10:00 137 0.643 2.764%

11 10:00 - 11:00 169 5.489 23.600%

12 11:00 - 12:00 95 0.216 0.927%

13 12:00 - 13:00 183 0.314 1.349%

14 13:00 - 14:00 188 1.860 7.998%

15 14:00 - 15:00 203 3.318 14.265%

16 15:00 - 16:00 188 0.871 3.744%

17 16:00 - 17:00 189 0.460 1.976%

18 17:00 - 18:00 125 0.241 1.035%

19 18:00 - 19:00 138 0.152 0.652%

20 19:00 - 20:00 189 0.477 2.052%

21 20:00 - 21:00 92 0.328 1.409%

22 21:00 - 22:00 75 0.314 1.349%

23 22:00 - 23:00 80 0.205 0.881%

24 23:00 - 24:00 78 0.165 0.711%

Total: 2848 23.260 100.000%
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Top Mail Users for 2008-1-15

Users Events MBytes % of MBytes

1 ds-203-23-120-92.pip.com.au 618 4.503 21.290%

2 c211-30-224-229.carl
nfd3.nsw.optusnet.com.au

1597 4.214 19.922%

3 omta02sl.mx.bigpond.com 3 2.904 13.730%

4 58.173.108.158 4 2.892 13.670%

5 203.161.95.198 1 2.237 10.578%

6 omta03ps.mx.bigpond.com 1 1.608 7.602%

7 216.9.247.133 38 0.672 3.176%

8 bda005.bis.ap.blackberry.com 39 0.518 2.447%

9 megamail.megaview.com.au 16 0.334 1.578%

10 mx1.camstock.com.au 1 0.172 0.815%

11 208.82.4.181 1 0.155 0.734%

12 bne011m.server-web.com 1 0.151 0.716%

13 CPE-124-183-176-222.
nsw.bigpond.net.au

11 0.148 0.699%

14 cheap.dealsdirect.net 1 0.115 0.542%

15 gw.hcf.com.au 1 0.110 0.522%

16 69.67.60.71 1 0.107 0.505%

17 mh.marriott.m0.net 1 0.082 0.390%

18 omta04ps.mx.bigpond.com 1 0.082 0.387%

19 ipmail04.adl2.internode.on.net 1 0.082 0.387%

20 mail16.syd.optusnet.com.au 1 0.066 0.313%

Total: 2338 21.153 100.000%
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Attack Summary for 2008-1-15
No Data Available
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Errors & Exceptions for 2008-1-15

Hour Packets % of Errors

1 00:00 - 01:00 268 4.662%

2 01:00 - 02:00 207 3.601%

3 02:00 - 03:00 246 4.280%

4 03:00 - 04:00 267 4.645%

5 04:00 - 05:00 290 5.045%

6 05:00 - 06:00 212 3.688%

7 06:00 - 07:00 260 4.523%

8 07:00 - 08:00 296 5.150%

9 08:00 - 09:00 298 5.184%

10 09:00 - 10:00 278 4.836%

11 10:00 - 11:00 266 4.628%

12 11:00 - 12:00 139 2.418%

13 12:00 - 13:00 245 4.262%

14 13:00 - 14:00 194 3.375%

15 14:00 - 15:00 234 4.071%

16 15:00 - 16:00 197 3.427%

17 16:00 - 17:00 231 4.019%

18 17:00 - 18:00 167 2.905%

19 18:00 - 19:00 262 4.558%

20 19:00 - 20:00 248 4.315%

21 20:00 - 21:00 206 3.584%

22 21:00 - 22:00 239 4.158%

23 22:00 - 23:00 338 5.880%

24 23:00 - 24:00 160 2.784%

Total: 5748 100.000%
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Intrusion Summary for 2008-1-15
No Data Available
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VPN Usage Summary for 2008-1-15

Hour Events MBytes % of MBytes

1 00:00 - 01:00 16 0.009 0.013%

2 01:00 - 02:00 12 0.007 0.009%

3 02:00 - 03:00 15 0.009 0.013%

4 03:00 - 04:00 16 0.009 0.013%

5 04:00 - 05:00 27 0.112 0.160%

6 05:00 - 06:00 10 0.007 0.009%

7 06:00 - 07:00 15 0.009 0.013%

8 07:00 - 08:00 15 0.009 0.013%

9 08:00 - 09:00 11 0.007 0.009%

10 09:00 - 10:00 28 0.110 0.157%

11 10:00 - 11:00 35 0.493 0.703%

12 11:00 - 12:00 22 1.245 1.777%

13 12:00 - 13:00 206 34.995 49.950%

14 13:00 - 14:00 359 29.009 41.405%

15 14:00 - 15:00 192 1.218 1.738%

16 15:00 - 16:00 196 1.214 1.733%

17 16:00 - 17:00 85 0.121 0.173%

18 17:00 - 18:00 105 0.152 0.217%

19 18:00 - 19:00 193 0.434 0.620%

20 19:00 - 20:00 82 0.112 0.160%

21 20:00 - 21:00 117 0.249 0.356%

22 21:00 - 22:00 85 0.158 0.225%

23 22:00 - 23:00 112 0.209 0.298%

24 23:00 - 24:00 87 0.165 0.236%

Total: 2041 70.060 100.000%
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Top Users of VPN for 2008-1-15

Users Connections MBytes % of MBytes

1 10.16.183.16 66 19.395 27.683%

2 FEHLSYD6 116 12.402 17.702%

3 10.16.183.1 175 11.815 16.863%

4 10.16.183.14 36 8.462 12.078%

5 FEHL-PDC 542 6.170 8.807%

6 FEHLSYD2 257 4.738 6.763%

7 FEHLSYD7 339 4.617 6.589%

8 fehlsyd7.fehlberg.com.au 222 1.183 1.688%

9 megamail.megaview.com.au 149 0.545 0.777%

10 xp-wkstn02.megaview.com.au 30 0.433 0.618%

11 MEGAMAIL 30 0.121 0.173%

12 XP-WKSTN02 2 0.117 0.167%

13 10.16.183.5 29 0.034 0.048%

14 192.168.111.53 2 0.010 0.015%

15 192.168.111.51 20 0.009 0.013%

16 192.168.111.50 2 0.006 0.009%

17 10.16.183.12 23 0.002 0.002%

18 192.168.111.31 1 0.001 0.001%

Total: 2041 70.060 100.000%
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Virus Attack Summary for 2008-1-15
No Data Available
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Spyware Attempts Summary for 2008-1-15
No Data Available
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